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Senior Contact sheet

Important Contacts
Mrs. Janet Ford 
College and Career Center
Phone: 209-953-8234 ext. 310103
Email: jford@lodiusd.net

Scholarships
Delta College Sign ups

College Tours
Senior Awards night

Ms. Yvon Ramirez
Registar
Phone: 209-953-8234 ext. 310008
Email: yramirez@lodiusd.net

Transcripts
Diplomas

Ms. Brittany Allee
Principal Secretary
Phone: 209-953-8213
Email: Ballee@lodiusd.net

Graduation information

Counselors
Mr. Alfonso Garcia 
Phone: 209-953-8234 ex 310022 
Email: mgoudy@lodiusd.net 
Student Last Name: K - Ors

Mr. Eddie Jackson
Phone: 209-953-8234 ex 310021
Email: ejackson@lodiusd.net
Student Last Name: A - Ded

Ms. Ren Pham-Peck 
Phone: 209-953-8234 ex 310023 
Email: rpeck@lodiusd.net 
Student Last Name: Ort - Sanc & AVID

Ms. Monica Cedeno 
Phone: 209-953-8234 ex 310024 
Email: mcedeno@lodiusd.net 
Student Last Name: Dee - J 

Mr. Lee Vue 
Phone: 209-953-8234 ex 310025 
Email: lvue@lodiusd.net 
Student Last Name: Sand - Z


